

TABULATION OF BIDS
PROCUREMENT - CITY OF CORPUS CHRISTI, TEXAS

TABULATED BY: John Montalvo
DESIGN ENGINEER: Lockwood, Andrews & Newnam, Inc.
BID DATE: Wednesday, January, 29, 2025

RFB 6292 PROJECT NO. 23064 and Citywide Large-Size Water Line Cathodic Protection System (IDIQ) Re-Bid BASE BID				RUTS Construction 1150 Blue Mound Rd W, Ste 821 Haslet, TX 76052		Name of Next Lowest Bidder Address City, State Zip		Name of Next Lowest Bidder Address City, State Zip		Name of Next Lowest Bidder Address City, State Zip	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Part A - GENERAL											
A1	MOBILIZATION (MAX 5%)	LS	1	\$ 130,000.00	\$ 130,000.00						
A2	BONDS AND INSURANCE (MAX 2%)	AL	1	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00						
A3	STORMWATER POLLUTION PREVENTION	EA	30	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 135,000.00						
SUBTOTAL PART A - GENERAL (Items A1 thru A3)				\$ 365,000.00		\$ -		\$0		\$ -	
Part B - STREET AND WATER IMPROVEMENTS											
B1	SILT FENCE	EA	30	\$ 8,410.00	\$ 252,300.00						
B2	TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM	EA	30	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 228,000.00						
B3	EXPLORATORY EXCAVATION (UP TO 10 FEET DEEP)	EA	30	\$ 6,700.00	\$ 201,000.00						
B4	PREPARATION AND IMPLEMENTATION OF TRAFFIC CONTROL PLANS	AL	1	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 300,000.00						
B5	SITE RESTORATION - HYDROMULCH/SEEDING, SODDING	EA	35	\$ 8,650.00	\$ 302,750.00						
B6	SAWCUT HMAC PAVEMENT, FULL DEPTH	LF	900	\$ 35.00	\$ 31,500.00						
B7	REMOVE HMAC PAVEMENT, UP TO 9" THICKNESS	SY	400	\$ 85.00	\$ 34,000.00						
B8	STREET EXCAVATION, UP TO 12" OF BASE AND SUBGRADE	SY	400	\$ 110.00	\$ 44,000.00						
B9	2.5" TYPE D HOT-MIX ASPHALTIC CONCRETE PAVEMENT (HMAC), INCLUDING TACK COAT	SY	400	\$ 133.00	\$ 53,200.00						
B10	5" TYPE B HOT-MIX ASPHALTIC CONCRETE PAVEMENT (HMAC)	SY	400	\$ 148.00	\$ 59,200.00						
B11	PRIME COAT MC-30 OR MC-70 AT 0.15 GAL/SY	GAL	70	\$ 133.00	\$ 9,310.00						
B12	10" LIMESTONE FLEXIBLE BASE, TYPE A GR 1 OR 2	SY	400	\$ 92.00	\$ 36,800.00						
B13	12" COMPACTED SUBGRADE	SY	400	\$ 98.00	\$ 39,200.00						
B14	REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKING TYPE 1, 4" WHITE BROKEN (090 MIL)	LF	450	\$ 13.00	\$ 5,850.00						
B15	REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKING TYPE 1, 4" WHITE SOLID (090 MIL)	LF	450	\$ 13.00	\$ 5,850.00						
B16	SAWCUT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, FULL DEPTH	LF	70	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,450.00						
B17	REMOVE CONCRETE DRIVEWAY AND PAVEMENT	SY	300	\$ 80.00	\$ 24,000.00						
B18	REMOVE CURB AND GUTTER	LF	40	\$ 53.00	\$ 2,120.00						
B19	REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND CURB RAMPS	SY	100	\$ 53.00	\$ 5,300.00						
B20	8" CEMENT TREATED SUBGRADE	SY	300	\$ 100.00	\$ 30,000.00						
B21	CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER 6"	LF	40	\$ 77.00	\$ 3,080.00						
B22	CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND DRIVEWAY REPLACEMENT	SY	300	\$ 185.00	\$ 55,500.00						
B23	CONCRETE SIDEWALK	SY	100	\$ 223.00	\$ 22,300.00						
B24	CP - POTENTIAL TEST STATION	EA	30	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 120,000.00						
B25	CP - FLANGE ISOLATION TEST STATION	EA	4	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 18,000.00						
B26	CP - FOREIGN LINE TEST STATION	EA	4	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 8,000.00						
B27	CP - REHAB TEST STATION	EA	110	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 506,000.00						
B28	TAPPING SLEEVE AND VALVE WITH MANHOLE	EA	4	\$ 158,000.00	\$ 632,000.00						
B29	TAPPING SLEEVE AND VALVE WITH VALVE BOX	EA	2	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 80,000.00						
B30	EXTERNAL PIPE BOND CLIPS - EMBEDDED CYLINDER PIPE	EA	2	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 2,800.00						
B31	EXTERNAL PIPE BOND CLIPS - BAR WRAPPED CYLINDER PIPE	EA	2	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 2,800.00						
B32	EXTERNAL PIPE BOND CLIPS - O-RING STEEL PIPE	EA	2	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 2,800.00						
B33	EXTERNAL PIPE BOND CLIPS - MORTAR COATED STEEL PIPE	EA	7	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 9,800.00						
B34	ANODES - 60 LB MAGNESIUM	EA	110	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 209,000.00						
B35	ANODES - 60 LB ZINC	EA	80	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 192,000.00						
B36	CP - TESTING AND COMMISSIONING OF ENTIRE SYSTEM	EA	4	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 46,000.00						
B37	TYPE 1 - EXTERNAL LEAK INSPECTION	EA	20	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 132,000.00						
B38	TYPE 2 - INTERNAL FREE SWIMMING LEAK DETECTION	LF	20,000	\$ 8.00	\$ 160,000.00						
B39	TYPE 2 - REPORTS, LOCATING AND MARKING IN FIELD	EA	2	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 12,600.00						
B40	TYPE 3 - INTERNAL TETHERED INSPECTION	LF	2,000	\$ 83.00	\$ 166,000.00						
B41	TYPE 3 - REPORTS, LOCATING AND MARKING IN FIELD	EA	2	\$ 12,200.00	\$ 24,400.00						

TABULATION OF BIDS
PROCUREMENT - CITY OF CORPUS CHRISTI, TEXAS

TABULATED BY: John Montalvo
 DESIGN ENGINEER: Lockwood, Andrews & Newnam, Inc.
 BID DATE: Wednesday, January, 29, 2025

RFB 6292 PROJECT NO. 23064 and Citywide Large-Size Water Line Cathodic Protection System (IDIQ) Re-Bid BASE BID				RUTS Construction 1150 Blue Mound Rd W, Ste 821 Haslet, TX 76052		Name of Next Lowest Bidder Address City, State Zip		Name of Next Lowest Bidder Address City, State Zip		Name of Next Lowest Bidder Address City, State Zip	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
B42	TEMPORARY LOCKOUT TAGOUT	EA	12	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 28,800.00						
B43	CONTRACTOR ACCESS ASSISTANCE FOR CITY CONDITION ASSESSMENT	DAY	10	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 46,000.00						
B44	RECTIFIER	EA	1	\$ 113,000.00	\$ 113,000.00						
B45	RECTIFIER AND DEEP ANODE WELL	EA	2	\$ 220,000.00	\$ 440,000.00						
B46	SMALL MISC RECTIFIER REPAIR	EA	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00						
B47	LARGE MISC RECTIFIER REPAIR	EA	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00						
B48	TESTING AND COMMISSIONING OF ENTIRE SYSTEM - RECTIFIER SYSTEM	EA	1	\$ 31,200.00	\$ 31,200.00						
B49	AC POWER FOR RECTIFIER	EA	1	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 31,000.00						
B50	ALTERNATE POWER FOR RECTIFIER	EA	2	\$ 98,000.00	\$ 196,000.00						
SUBTOTAL PART B - STREET IMPROVEMENTS (Items B1 thru B50)				\$ 4,965,410.00		\$ -		\$0		\$ -	
TOTAL BASE BID				\$ 5,330,410.00		\$ -		\$0		\$ -	

**** Notes regarding any bidder deemed Non-Responsive or Non-Responsible****

